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OFFICIAL RATES 2019

Daily prices. VAT included

CAMPING AREA 01/05-07/06  08/06-28/06  29/06 —26/07 27/07 - 9/08 10/08 -18/08
04/09 —31/10 27/08 - 03/09 19/08- 26/08
ADULT €9.00 €12.00 €14.00 €16.00 €18.00
JUNIOR 3/9 years €6.00 €9.00 €11.00 €13.00 €15.00
BABY (under 3 years) FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE

PITCH ES 01/05-07/06 08/06 — 28/06 29/06 — 26/07 27/07 - 9/08 10/08 -18/08
DAILY PRICES — PERSONS EXCLUDED 04/09 — 31/10 27/08 — 03/09 19/08- 26/08
SMALL TE’\.IT PITCH €6.00 €9.00 €11.00 €13.00 €16.00
pup tent - igloo max 2 guests
*

BIG TENT PITCH™ . €9.00 €12.00 €14.00 €16.00 €18.00
above 2 pax considered big tent

CARAVAN PITCH / CAMPER PITCH €10.00 €13.00 €15.00 €18.00 €20.00

EXTRA SERVICE 01/05-07/06  08/06-28/06  29/06 - 26/07 27/07 - 9/08 10/08 -18/08
04/09 - 31/10 27/08 - 03/09 19/08- 26/08

ELECTRIC POWER €4.00 €5.00 €7.00 €8.00 €8.00

DOG FREE FREE €6.00 €8.00 €10.00
BOAT TRAILER FREE FREE €4.00 €6.00 €8.00

(Cf‘r\;\::]';&fg"r:’l'gﬁs of stay) FREE FREE €20.00 €25.00 €30.00
Yggii':gr:f:(;mm €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €10.00 €10.00
PRIVATE WC €10.00 €12.00 €15.00 €18.00 €20.00
([;/rﬂg ngggi{fg FI%%TO o) €10.00 €13.00 €16.00 €20.00 €22.00
2° CAR PARKING FREE FREE €5.00 €8.00 €10.00
2° MOTORBIKE PARKING FREE FREE €4.00 €6.00 €8.00

PULLMAN / BUS €30.00 €30.00 €40.00 €50.00 €60.00
éfoun':‘fff;: dlli‘:’z)N UMBRELLA €12.00 €12.00 €16.00 €18.00 €20.00
SUPPLEMENT 1st LINE €8.00 €8.00 €8.00 €10.00 €10.00

CAMPING REGULATION: The stay in the campsite is calculated from whatever time on the day of arrival to 10:00 a.m. on the day of departure. Should the stay
extend beyond that time (10:00 a.m.), an extra day will be charged. * The fee “big tent pitch” will be charged each time a tent of more than 2 places will be installed,
regardless of the actual number of occupants. Two tents cannot be installed on the same pitch. Each tent installed will be charged the relevant occupied pitch. One
or more tents in the caravan/camper pitch cannot be installed. Each tent installed will be charged the relevant occupied pitch. The Caravan-Camper van rate includes
one veranda, which must be connected to the vehicle. Any vehicle used for sleeping is considered a camper van (car, SUV, etc.). In certain periods of the season (e.g. in
mid-August), a minimum period of stay may apply. Bookings by groups of minors (with no accompanying adult) shall not be accepted. Beach service available from July
upon renewal of the annual concession.

SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE PRICE: Guest reception service with reception open 24 hours a day, external surveillance service, a car/motorbike parking
space (each additional parking space with a surcharge. For further details, see camping village fee). The camping is equipped with two groups of services
powered by solar energy, with free warm water for the personal hygiene. Swimming pool service including sun loungers, children s’ play area, the use of
the tennis court and the Ping-Pong table. Mini- club (3 years of age) — Water Fitness — from 01/07 to 10/09 at least 5 evenings per week. Evening musical
entertainment: from 15/06 to 10/09 at least 3 evenings per week.

COMPULSORY VISITOR’S TAX PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 4 OF ITALIAN LEGISLATIVE DECREE NO. 23 OF 14/03/2011

€ 0.30 city tax per person per night to article 4 of Italian Legislative Decree No.23 of 14/03/2011, for all non-hotel accommodation facilities (max for 7
consecutive nights). The visitor’s tax applies to campsites and is compulsory for all tourists. It has to be paid for every overnight stay in the Municipality
of Alghero and is not subject to reductions or special offers. The charges, which are collected by the camping village, are passed to the Municipality of
Alghero. The tax is not applicable to minors under the age of 12.



